# N/200003853

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
	ity/State/Zip/Phone	o #N
(0)	ity/State/Zip/r nois	с <del>н</del> )
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Nar	me)
(De	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500226135535

04/02/12--01010--031 \*\*87.50

12 APR 12 PK 2: 42
SECRETARY OF STATE
AND AHASSEE FLORIDA

NO4/13/12

W12-186 40



### **RECEIVED**

12 APR 12 PM 1:51

# FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE MAISION OF CORFORATIONS Division of Corporations

April 3, 2012

DOROTHY C. INGRAM 4 COCONUT ROW PORT ORANGE, FL 32127-8316

SUBJECT: DAYTONA MARITIME MUSEUM, INC.

Ref. Number: W12000018640

We have received your document for DAYTONA MARITIME MUSEUM, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please complete the Principal Address to include the Zipcode.

Section 617.0803, Florida Statutes, requires that the board of directors never have fewer than three directors.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 912A00010923

### **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: DAYTONA MARITIME MUSEUM, INC.								
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u> )								
Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :								
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy					
	Status		& Certificate					
		ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED					
FROM: Dorothy C. Ingram								
Name (Printed or typed)								
4 Coconut Row								
Address								
Port Orange, FL 32127-8316								
	• •	tate & ZIP						
	386-767-0854.		_					
c/o Dorotting: Talephone number								

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ricktinsleymarina@hotmail.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)



## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I	NAME DAYTONA MARITIME	MUSEUM In	ic.		
The name of the c	porporation shall be:	WOOLOW, III	io.		
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE				
	Principal street address		Maili	ng address, if different is	s:
•	c/o Dorothy C. Ingram				
	4 Coconut Row				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<b>√</b>	Port Orange, FL 32127-8316	<del></del> -			
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE				
he purpose for v	which the corporation is organized is:				
our history tou- federal tax cod	chibit & preserve the Daytona Beach area's ches & influences daily lives & to help shape le. DISSOLUTION: With a majority vote, all nder IRS Code 501(c)3 & any future tax code	e a better future assets & funds	, under IRS C shall be trans	ode 501(C)3 & an fu	ture
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in	which the director	s are elected and	appointed:	
	ne ByLaws: Election of new directors or election of current will be elected by a majority vote of the current directors.  INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO		m will occur as the	1st item of business at the	e annual
	Title: Tinsley, Richard E., Director/Presider	-			resident
Address:	4 Coconut Row	_ Address:	231 Treeline		
	Port Orange, FL 32127-8316 USA	<del>-</del>	Ormond Bea	nch, FL 32174 USA	<del>\</del>
Name and T	Fitle: Ingram Dorothy C., Director/Sec./Treas	<ul> <li>Name and Title</li> </ul>	:Caceres, Ru	ben A., Director	
Address:	4 Coconut Row	Address:	645 South B		
	Port Orange, FL 32127-8316 USA		Daytona Bea	ach, FL 32114 US	Α
Name and T	Fitle: Mooney, Kevin A., Director	<ul> <li>Name and Title</li> </ul>			,
Address:	1004 Charles Street	_ Name and The Address:			
11001055.	Port Orange, FL 32129 USA				
		_		*· *i	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	ca	. •	12 TAL	
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o Dorothy C. Ingram	the registered age	nt is:		granius g
Name: Address:	•	<del>_</del>		AF P	H #
Address:	4 Coconut Row Port Orange, FL 32127-8316 USA	<del></del>		≥55 = =	Estantina communica
	FOIT Olange, FL 32127-0310 USA	_		SE N	ķ
		_			5
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR				•
he <u>name and ad</u>	dress of the Incorporator is:			2: ST	\$33.90aC "} ************************************
Name:	Dorothy C. Ingram	_		316	
Address:	4 Coconut Row	<del></del>		, <del>D</del>	
	Port Orange, FL 32127-8316 USA	<del></del>			
	ned as registered agent to accept service of proce amiliar with and accept the appointment as register				ated in t
				)/23/2012	
	Regarined Signature of Registered Agent			Date	_
		$\overline{}$			
submit this docu o the Departmen	iment and affirm that the facts stated he <del>rein a</del> re to Lof <del>State constitutes a third degree felony</del> as provid	rue. I am aware th led for in s.817.15:	at any false info 5, F.S.	ormation submitted in a	a docum
			_	10210040	
			- 3	3/23/2012	

Date

Required Signature of Incorporator